PO REGIONAL
g DISTRICT
OF NANAIMO

Tender Register

21-027 Huxley Community Park Skatepark Construction
UNVERIFIED TENDER BID RESULTS

**The Regional District of Nanaimo does not state, nor guarantee, any bid to be compliant. The lowest bid or
any bid will not necessarily be accepted. These are the bid results as submitted and not the award. **

Closing Date: April 26, 2021 Closing Time: 15:00
Bids Received as Opened:
Company Name Tender Price
(Including GST)
1. Radius Contracting Inc. S 732,585.00
2 S
3 S
4 s
5 s
6 S
7 S
8 S
9 s
10. s
11. s
12. S
13. S
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